UNI-BRIGH

Axis Small 4000K

150mm

105mm

l 295mm ‘

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

130mm

| o70mm |

6W 24Vdc

Referentie

Prijs excl. BTW

Diameter
Hoogte
Materiaal
LED
Kleurtemp
Lumen
CRI

Beam

IP

Energie label

¢ Dimbaar
¢ Kabel incl.

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

Opmerkingen

IP65 CCT4000K 800Im

L173344S
€ 235,30

70 mm

150 mm
Aluminium

6W Bridgelux COB
4000K

800 Im

80

24°

IP65

BTW BE 0431.540.033

CRI80

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

